
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trystan Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 218.0 320.0 0

2 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 204.0 300.0 0

3 Korbin Black Halstead High School 218.0 300.0 0

4 Derek  Larison Riverton High School 216.0 290.0 0

5 Cade Brown Parsons High School 211.2 275.0 0

6 Brent  Golden Chapman KS 202.8 270.0 0

7 Zach Griffin Colby High School 206.7 265.0 0

8 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 219.5 265.0 0

9 Mason Barnum Chapman KS 211.0 260.0 0

10 Nash  Nowak Scott City 210.0 255.0 0

11 Danny Vigil Cherryvale High School 207.4 245.0 0

12 Taye Retter Concordia High School 208.0 245.0 0

13 Kameron  Smith Caney Valley 215.4 245.0 0

14 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 219.0 245.0 0

15 tanner gooden Scott City 210.0 225.0 0

16 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 212.0 225.0 0

17 Lance Loehr Haven High School 218.2 225.0 0

18 Tage Skocny Santa Fe Trail High School 217.0 195.0 0

19 Justin McCullough Iola High School 218.7 195.0 0

20 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 210.3 185.0 0

21 German Herrera Goodland 212.2 180.0 0

22 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 215.0 175.0 0

23 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 212.8 160.0 0

24 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 219.0 115.0 0

25 Torin  Cavanaugh Chapman KS 203.8 0 0



Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Derek  Larison Riverton High School 216.0 490.0 0

2 Korbin Black Halstead High School 218.0 485.0 0

3 Cade Brown Parsons High School 211.2 415.0 0

4 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 204.0 405.0 0

5 Taye Retter Concordia High School 208.0 405.0 0

6 Mason Barnum Chapman KS 211.0 405.0 0

7 Brent  Golden Chapman KS 202.8 375.0 0

8 tanner gooden Scott City 210.0 375.0 0

9 Justin McCullough Iola High School 218.7 375.0 0

10 Nash  Nowak Scott City 210.0 370.0 0

11 Kameron  Smith Caney Valley 215.4 365.0 0

12 Trystan Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 218.0 365.0 0

13 Zach Griffin Colby High School 206.7 360.0 0

14 Danny Vigil Cherryvale High School 207.4 350.0 0

15 Torin  Cavanaugh Chapman KS 203.8 340.0 0

16 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 219.0 340.0 0

17 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 219.5 340.0 0

18 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 212.0 330.0 0

19 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 212.8 315.0 0

20 German Herrera Goodland 212.2 305.0 0

21 Lance Loehr Haven High School 218.2 305.0 0

22 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 215.0 295.0 0

23 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 210.3 275.0 0

24 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 219.0 235.0 0

25 Tage Skocny Santa Fe Trail High School 217.0 225.0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Derek  Larison Riverton High School 216.0 350.0 0

2 Korbin Black Halstead High School 218.0 335.0 0

3 Nash  Nowak Scott City 210.0 310.0 0

4 Mason Barnum Chapman KS 211.0 290.0 0

5 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 204.0 275.0 0

6 Zach Griffin Colby High School 206.7 270.0 0

7 Taye Retter Concordia High School 208.0 255.0 0

8 tanner gooden Scott City 210.0 255.0 0

9 Trystan Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 218.0 255.0 0

10 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 210.3 230.0 0

11 Cade Brown Parsons High School 211.2 230.0 0

12 Justin McCullough Iola High School 218.7 225.0 0

13 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 219.5 225.0 0

14 Danny Vigil Cherryvale High School 207.4 210.0 0

15 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 219.0 205.0 0

16 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 215.0 200.0 0

17 German Herrera Goodland 212.2 185.0 0

18 Lance Loehr Haven High School 218.2 185.0 0

19 Kameron  Smith Caney Valley 215.4 165.0 0

20 Tage Skocny Santa Fe Trail High School 217.0 155.0 0

21 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 212.8 135.0 0

22 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 219.0 90.0 0

23 Brent  Golden Chapman KS 202.8 0 0

24 Torin  Cavanaugh Chapman KS 203.8 0 0

25 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 212.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Derek  Larison Riverton High School 216.0 1130.0 10

2 Korbin Black Halstead High School 218.0 1120.0 8

3 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 204.0 980.0 6

4 Mason Barnum Chapman KS 211.0 955.0 4

5 Trystan Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 218.0 940.0 2

6 Nash  Nowak Scott City 210.0 935.0 1

7 Cade Brown Parsons High School 211.2 920.0 0

8 Taye Retter Concordia High School 208.0 905.0 0

9 Zach Griffin Colby High School 206.7 895.0 0

10 tanner gooden Scott City 210.0 855.0 0

11 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 219.5 830.0 0

12 Danny Vigil Cherryvale High School 207.4 805.0 0

13 Justin McCullough Iola High School 218.7 795.0 0

14 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 219.0 790.0 0

15 Kameron  Smith Caney Valley 215.4 775.0 0

16 Lance Loehr Haven High School 218.2 715.0 0

17 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 210.3 690.0 0

18 German Herrera Goodland 212.2 670.0 0

19 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 215.0 670.0 0

20 Brent  Golden Chapman KS 202.8 645.0 0

21 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 212.8 610.0 0

22 Tage Skocny Santa Fe Trail High School 217.0 575.0 0

23 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 212.0 555.0 0

24 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 219.0 440.0 0

25 Torin  Cavanaugh Chapman KS 203.8 340.0 0


